			CO. FORTLAND, OR. 97204	
	STE	VENS-NESS LAW PUBLISH	18 CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204	
FORM No. 900-TRUSTEE'S DEED-Oregon Trust Deed Series (Individual or Corpore TN 89506 TRU THIS INDENTURE, Made this 2nd Bertrand J. Close Bertrand J. EARGO REALTY	vol.	m80 Page	oo between	
FORM No. 900-TRUSTEE'S DEED-Oregon TUN	STEE'S DEED	er	hereinafter	
FORM No. 900-TRUSTEE'S DEED-Oregon Trust University of the second party;	day of <u>Septem</u>			
THIS INDENTURE, Made this	SERVICES, INC.			
called trustee, andty with the second party; W. hereinafter called the second party; W.	TNESSETH.	, as	trustee, for the benerit	
DICHARD CAMARA ANSI	IRANCE COMPANY	as beneficial	n the mortgage records	
Bertrand WELLS FARGO REALIX called trustee, and WELLS FARGO REALIX hereinafter called the second party; W RECITALS: RICHARD CAMARA And LG RECITALS: RICHARD CAMARA And LG delivered to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSI of WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, of WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, itad February 22, 19.79., dúlý recorded MEDIA	INC. May 11	19.1.5,).0	
WETLIS FARGO 10 79 duly recorded	/and/volume No. EL.	trust deed the r	the performance of	
		ting detail	1	
toxing there in a source onveyed by said ben	ficiary. The notice of det	aun nore	heing the bene-	
of the obligations secured by of the sale hereinan	older of the obligation so se	d to foreclose sai	d trust deed by county of county of said county of	n X
Includy the containing the said over o	NO NO	hich felelow		aa 1
ment and sale to sale 19 80 in book/1007	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	rsigned trustee	of the trustee of their respecti	ve
tartition instrument/management	d by him and as required	tled by law to Re	vised Statules in fixed	for
By reason on his successor to sell ficiary therein named, or his successor to sell tice of default, containing an election to sell ment and sale to satisfy grantor's said oblige ment and sale to satisfy grantor's said oblige April 8 Marine Marine Monte and the said property as first and place of sale of said real property as first of sale were mailed by U.S. registered or certifi of sale were mailed by U.S. registered or certific	ed mail to all postion 86.	at least 120 days	spaper of general circulat	ica-
tice of default, to satisfy grantors in book/reel/ ment and sale to satisfy grantors in book/reel/ April 8 19.80 in book/reel/ tex/tite/instrument/mismetibox Mox xx xx xx xx tex/tite/instrument/mismetibox Mox xx xx xx xx and place of sale of said real property as fix and place of sale of said real property as fix of sale were mailed by U.S. registered or certifi last known addresses; the persons named in sill last known addresses; the persons named in sill personally served with said notice of sale, all property for the trustee publish	as provided by law	of sale in a new k for four succes	sive weeks, the and publ	date
April 5. April 5. After the recording of said notice of defa After the recording of said notice of defa and place of sale of said real property as fixed of sale were mailed by U.S. registered or certific of sale were mailed by U.S. registered or certific and place of sale of said real property as fixed and place of sale of said notice of sale, all personally served with said notice of sale, all personally served with said notice of sale and property in each county in which the said real property in each county in which the said real property tion of said notice occurred at least twenty tion of said notice of sale are shown by one	ty is situated, the date of	such our du	ly recon default	
said trustee's sale. in which the said feat twenty in each county in which the said feat twenty	days prior or more affid avits or proof	ts, together with	d in and made a part of	had
in our said notice of the are shown by our	, said arriua to formed to	and moore sal	e, the under claiming	ance
of sale in the mortgage trustee's notice of	erbatim. On the in said	arriua trustee in	the trust 80 at the h	our or
Listee's deed as fully person, other ment	subsequent to the oll	Seperational	7.110, Oregonities by sub	section
an or interest in salu and notice of sale, the	Land Time as established	reasons and as a	eable), and at the powers co	nferred
Pursuant A M of salu				for the
10:00 the day and hour Revised Statu	with the laws of the State	at public auction	sum being the nightst	terms of
sum bid for said property in the actual considerance	(The sentence between of the	aid by the second	State of Oregon and by	er to con-
dollars. one consideration (state when)	ation of the said trustee by	rest which the gr	the said grantor or his	wit:
deed, the trustee does hereby execution of	of said trust deed in and	cho	res-Unit 2 1st	
vey at the time after the excellent	An of Tract 1184-	-Oregon Nove	ember 8, 1970 -	
is active trustee does not s execution of deed, the trustee does not s execution of vey at the time of grantor's execution of in interest acquired after the execution of in interest acquired after the execution of the Lot 1 in Block Market Addition as sho and Addition as sho and the Addition as sho and the Addition as sho and the Addition as a sho and th	wn on the map in the	he office of	of the or	
MARTINE REAL LOCAL INTERPORT	29 of Maps	an and a state of the		
Recorder of Isa	We Come T) and the second		
M MALEOULINAM Shows show and the contract of the part Addition was showed the second of the second o	and the second second second		1	
ALL TRADUCTOR	the late the stand of the second s			
TO SAVE AND TO MOUD A wear, and the manual the instantion in dimen.		CIDE)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	CONTINUED ON REV	VERSE SIDER	STATE OF OREGON,	ss.
				itain instru-
BERTRAND J. CLO 900 S. W. Fifth J 900 S. W. Fifth J	SE		T ADDEDITY LINES	3 00 110
900 S. W. oregon	91203		ment was received	19, 19,
BERTRAMO 900 S. W. Fifth I 900 S. Oregon Portland, Oregon GRANTOR'S NAME AND A	DITCES INC.		at	M., and received
- TTY SE	RV I OF	SPACE RESERVED	in book is a	or as uccas
WELLS FARGO REALIT 572 East Green S 572 East Green S GRANTEE'S NAME AND GRANTEE'S NAME AND	ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/feel/ on page fee/file/instrument/mi	ecord of Deeds of
		RECORDER S		seal of
After recording return to: WELLS FARGO REATLY S WELLS 572 East Green	ERVICED,		said county. Witness my h	hand and seal of
After recording return to: WELLS FARGO REATLY S WELLS FARGO REATLY S 572 East Green 572 East Green Pasadena, Cali NAME, ADDRES	Fornia 91101		County affixed.	TITLE
PasauGAAME ADDRES	5. at		NAME	Deputy
the change is requested all tax statements a	SERVICES, INC.		By	
WELLS FARGO REALLY	SERVICES, INC. Street fornia 91101			n an
b/4 gana, cal pasadena, cal	1			
				*

Venici vebiceo e e Lagactorias COLLECTNED SILOI $S_{\rm e}^{\rm A}$ RYA DARY Creen Stread WELLS PROCO REALTY SPRATCES, INC. We denote that the second of the second set of the second Posadéna, Californié (9199 goota ega e 1.1.1 572, Spel. Green Street diga kapa ya MELLS TAPOG REALLY SUBVICES INC. Viela - Alterada Segura (J. Pasadene, California 21101 n satura $M \in \{1, \dots, n\}$ 572 Fast Groen Street 34.5 ACTER EDDED SEPTER REPAIRS States, BESSTAND 7. CUDBI 930 9. W. Fisch Annun. Portland: Ovegon 97294 control o 23. C. S. C. 197 17216 TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, his heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the beneficiary first named above. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporatte name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. 39 G - E enter et en exercic were were w WHAT ANTHONY OF A COMPANY AT A Bertrand J. Close المحموم ويعام والمعاجر والمتحم والمتحافظ فتكرك وترابعه executed by a corporation, « corporate seal) ware The same can work working ing set is the set of the set of the minute set the set of the set dat = tableLine 5. and own of ald a contract the counter of the ered is real with a subtraction with the law of See Bellening and an and a start for the start of the start of the second start of the न्स् के का कान्द्र न بجاه ومخملة هجارها ماليك التبكي المتعلقاتين اللاما Call State Brits Break and Stranger Stranger 1.1.1.4.4 ىم تىمىڭ قىرىمارلەرمۇن ، مەسىمەرسىغا مىمىمىسىمىڭ بىكەن ، جىدىناۋىدا ئاكارلىلىتە بىل. STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF OREGON. 85.-16-38.-peaker.e.st al di thu ja County of ...Multnomah, 19 Personally appeared 1440-0010-0010 September 🔨 ,19 80who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named Bertrand J. president and that the latter is the Close and acknowledged the loregoing instrusecretary of ment to be his voluntary act and deed. and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: a corporation, Before me Manu-Sec. X (SEAL) Inache Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon (a)^E My commission expires: 8/20/81 My commission expires: 453 й. . e confidence e . i siça 요즘은 김 수요? . ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 83. .0 ted for record at meanest xak -his 11th day of _____ September ___ A. D. 1980 at :18 o'clock ^PM., and Wm D. MILNE, County Clerk By Dernetha 33. JY 23 I was also the second and the THE INDERIGATE Mode and ZNU ADDAL (1999) EQUITOR OF CLOSE ADDAL STREET, EARCO, ENABLY SUPPLYICE, 1980. 动的社会主要的的 89506 C. 2

· · · ·
